Farnell Page 720 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:18
21
S
e
m
ic
o
n

2 28–36 50 BR100/03 Home Appliances
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ + +
BR100-03. 363-480 13.00 10.00 8.00 – – – –
Price Each
1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
BT134W-600D. 305-0622‡ 47.00 37.00 28.00 19.00 – –
BT134W-600D 108-1315● 47.00 37.00 28.00 19.00 – –
BT134W-800 163-600 47.00 37.00 28.00 19.00 – –
BT136-600 108-1316● 40.00 32.00 24.00 16.00 – –
BT137-600. 363-546‡ 45.00 36.00 27.00 19.00 – –
BT137-600 108-1318● 45.00 36.00 27.00 18.00 – –
BT138-600. 363-560‡ 64.00 51.00 38.00 25.00 – –
BT138-600 108-1319● 64.00 51.00 38.00 25.00 – –
BT138-800. 936-248‡ 64.00 51.00 38.00 25.00 – –
BT138-800 108-1320● 64.00 51.00 38.00 25.00 – –
BT139-600 108-1321● 79.00 63.00 48.00 32.00 – –
BT139-800 108-1322● 79.00 63.00 48.00 34.00 – –
BT151-500R 108-1324● 48.00 38.00 29.00 19.00 – –
BT151-650R. 362-580‡ 48.00 38.00 29.00 22.00 – –
BT151-650R 108-1325● 48.00 38.00 29.00 19.00 – –
BT151-800R. 362-591‡ 48.00 38.00 29.00 19.00 – –